
 

CPD 

DEXCOM 

May 17, 2023 

District Executive Committee Members 

Effective May 17, 2023 

 

Mr. Brad Boyd 

5402 Keith Rd 

North Vancouver, BC V7W 2N2 

C: 604-218-5058 

 

bradb@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Abe Chan 

Fraser Lands Church 

3330 SE Marine Drive 

Vancouver, BC V5S 4R8 

C: 604-603-6761 

O: 604-451-5449 

H: 604-433-2227 

abec@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Keith Cheung 

Burnaby Alliance Church 

8611 Armstrong Avenue 

Burnaby, BC V3N 2H4 

C: 778-994-2891 

 

keithc@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Dave Driedger 

Lakewood Alliance Church 

4001 5th Avenue 

Prince George, BC V2M 1L5 

C: 250-301-8574 

O: 250-564-8737 

 

daved@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Carmen Kinniburgh 

2519 12 Street 

Vernon, BC V1T 7Y8 

C: 250-306-8658 

 

carmenk@cpddexcom.ca 

Mrs. Janet Kirby 

1090 Nechako Court 

Kelowna, BC V1V 2N9 

H: 250-763-4373 

 

janetk@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Andrew Martens 

2904 Glencoe Place 

Abbotsford, BC V3G 1H5 

C: 250-231-2463 

 

andrew.m@cpddexcom.ca 

Mrs. Terry Ann Opperman 

3-6755 Wallace Drive 

Brentwood Bay, BC V8M 1A2 

C: 250-589-7933 

H: 250-652-1711 

terryanno@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Mark Peters 

Canadian Pacific District 

101-17660 65A Avenue 

Surrey, BC V3S 5N4 

C: 778-885-4979 

O: 604-372-1922 

 

markp@pacificdistrict.ca 

Mrs. Kenda Reimer 

239 Linstead Place 

Nanaimo, BC V9T 0G5 

C: 604-848-8227 

 

kendar@cpddexcom.ca 

Mr. Steve Schneider 

3-2469 164 Street 

Surrey, BC V3Z 3T4 

C: 604-761-3289 

 

steves@cpddexcom.ca 
 


